Product: 74004NH
DataTuff® 7, 4PR #23 Sol BC, PO ins, S/FTP, LSNH Jkt, AWM 20851, Dca
Product Description
DataTuff® 7, 4 Pair AWG 23 Bare Copper - foamskin, Polyethylene insulation, S/FTP - Overall Braid / Individual Foil shielding, LSZH / FRNC jacket , AWM
20851
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Suitable Applications: Cat7, harsh environment, IIoT, factory or process automation, video, audio, data communication, etc.

TIA/EIA Compliance: ANSI/TIA 568.2-D
ISO/IEC Compliance: ISO/IEC 11801-1, IEC 61034-2 - Smoke Density Min Transmittance = 60%
CENELEC Compliance: EN 50173-1, Segregation class according EN50174-2 = d
European Halogen Free
Standards:
IEC 62821-1 Halogen Free Compliance = Yes, IEC 60754-1 - Halogen Amount = Zero, IEC 60754-2 - Halogen Acid Gas Amount - Max. Conductivity = 2.5 µS/mm, IEC 60754-2
- Halogen Acid Gas Amount - Min. pH = 4.3
European Directive
Compliance: EU CE Mark
UK Regulation Compliance: UKCA Mark
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.324 Revision Date: 05-15-2024
Part Numbers
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length EAN
74004NH.01B100 Black Flat Box 100 m 8719605013217
74004NH.01305 Black Reel 305 m 8719605013194
74004NH.01500 Black Reel 500 m 8719605013200
74004NH.011000 Black Reel 1,000 m 8719605013187
74004NH.031000 Blue Reel 1,000 m 8719605160478
74004NH.02500 Gray, RAL 7032 Reel 500 m 8719605130006
74004NH.041000 Green Reel 1,000 m 8719605196767
74004NH.051000 Orange Reel 1,000 m 8719605196774
© 2025 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described here in are subject to error or omission and to change without
notice, and the listing of such information and specifications does not ensure product availability.